
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group M16-125

Thu, 09 Mar 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Cosmology (Part II)  Vysotskiy M.I.  FIAN
Wed, 17 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Foreign Language (Special Course)  Klochkova O.F.  A-308
Tue, 23 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Grand Unified Theory  Vysotskiy M.I.  FIAN
Tue, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Academic (Research) Practice: Fundamental Interaction Physics  Drutskoy A.G.

 dep.7
Wed, 24 May 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Research Seminar: Physics of Fundamental Interactions (Part II)  Mizyuk R.V.,

Uglov T.V.  FIAN
Thu, 25 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Ryabov P.N.  K-210
Thu, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  403
Thu, 25 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Opt Astrophysics in Antarctica  Grachev V.M., Novikov A.S.  E-103

Fri, 26 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Standard Model Expansion  Vysotskiy M.I.  FIAN
Fri, 26 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Experiments at High Energy Colliders  Danilov M.V.  FIAN
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Cosmology (Part II)  Vysotskiy M.I.  FIAN
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Demina M.V., Kochanov M.B.,

Shilnikov K.E., Kutukov A.A., Goryunov A.F.  K-415
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Standard Model Expansion  Vysotskiy M.I.  FIAN
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Grand Unified Theory  Vysotskiy M.I.  FIAN
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic (Research) Practice: Fundamental Interaction Physics  Drutskoy A.G.

 dep.7


